©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 05/11/21
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
F E A T U R E S
• Universal mounting position

Material Usage RoHS Compliant; no mercury
Environment Suitable for use in enclosed fixtures
3 6 W  E 2 6
5 4 W  E X 3 9
3 6 W  E X 3 9
1 0 0 W  E X 3 9
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 05/11/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # W A T T S N O M I N A L
L U M E N S L P W C C T B A S E V O LT S R E P L A C E S D L C
12054 LED54WPT40KMOG-V-G9 54W 8,100 150 4000K EX39 277-480V 200W ✓
12055 LED54WPT50KMOG-V-G9 54W 8,100 150 5000K EX39 277-480V 200W ✓
12056 LED100WPT40KMOG-V-G9 100W 15,000 150 4000K EX39 277-480V 400W ✓
12057 LED100WPT50KMOG-V-G9 100W 15,000 150 5000K EX39 277-480V 400W ✓
C A N A D A  O N LY
12050 LED36WPT40KMED-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 4000K E26 277-480V 150W
12051 LED36WPT50KMED-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 5000K E26 277-480V 150W
12052 LED36WPT40KMOG-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 4000K EX39 277-480V 150W ✓
12053 LED36WPT50KMOG-V-G9 36W 5,400 150 5000K EX39 277-480V 150W ✓
P R O D U C T  D I M E N S I O N S
3 6 W 5 4 W 1 0 0 W
3.35"/85mm 3.35"/85mm 5.12"/130mm
E26: